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Set Target Percentage For "Ct", "University Exam","Assignment", "Feedback" in Fill details sheet 
Write Maximum Marks For "University Exam", "Assignment", "Feedback" in Fill details sheet 

Fill CT1, CT2 Data-Use "A" for Absent, "D" for Detained and "UFM" for UFM. 
Enter the "Name and Roll no" of the students in CT attainment sheet 

|Enter University Marks In "EE Attainment" 

Subject Code: 

Fill Only Assignment Marks In " Fill Assignment Marks" Sheet. 
Fill Only Feedback Marks In "Fill Feedback Marks" Sheet 
Fill CO-PO Mapping In "Attainment" Sheet 

Institute: 
Department: 
Subject Name: 

Semester No: 

AFERING 

|Semester (Odd/Even): 

Section: 
|Session: 

GHAZIABAD 

Faculty Name: 

CT 

Type 

FEEDBACK 

University Exam 
ASSIGNMENT 

CTI DATE 
CT2 DATE 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 

FILL THE FOLLOWING 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 
|Department of Applied Science and Humanties 
Engineering Chemistry 
BAS102 
Odd 
1 

|C(CS3) 
|2023-24 
Dr Manoj Kumar Singh 

Target % of Marks 

60 

INSTRUCTION 

S0 
60 

60 

16-05-2023 

04-07-2023 

Maximum 

Marks 

30 

70 

20 

( 

3 

Fixed 60 %, Please Don't Change (Target) 
Last year External, 
Fixed 60 %, Please Don't Change ( Target) 
Fixed 60 %,Please Don't Change (Target) 



SWI 

INBA CoDE 

C214.1 

|C214.2 

C2143 
C2144 

JC214.5 

Subject 
Code: 

CT 

Attainment 
2.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

CoI 

CO2 

CO3 
C04 

COS 

Direct attainment 

Average 

Assigo 

Atuainment Attainment 
3.00 

3.00 

BASIO2 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

TARGET 

Direct Attainment(CT+EE+AT) 

Indirect Attainment (Feedback) 

PO attainment new method 

Attainment (Direct-80% + Indirect-20%) 

Course Outcome Attainment: 

2.40 

120 

External 

120 
120 

3.00 

120 

3.00 

Direct Atainment 

(CT60%)+(ATI0%)+(EE30%) 

144 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

Course exit 

survey 
Feedback 

Attainment 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

POI 

Subject Name 

3.00 

144 

3.00 

1.75 

Indirect Atainment 

IMS IMS Engineering College, Ghazia bad HAHAAD 

3 

PO2 

2.80 

1.46 

.00 

1.77 

Engineering Chemistry 

2.52 
1 56 

1.56 

.56 

PO3 

1.75 

2.60 

48 

Direct + Indirect 
(80% +20%) 

3.00 

1,78 

PO4 

2.00 

1.32 

3.00 

1.66 

1 

3 

1 

2 

POS 

2,20 

1.75 

142 

3,00 

1.73 

Oyerall Course 
A ttainment Level 

2 

2 

2 

3 

PO6 

2.80 

1.46 

3.00 

1.77 

PO7 

3.00 

50 

.00 

L80 

PO8 

2.33 

1.20 

3.00 

1.56 

1 

3 

PO9 

1.40 

1.37 

3.00 

1.70 

184o-24 

1 

PO10 

2.75 

3.00 

1.82 

3 

PO11 

250 

L.56 

3.00 

85 

PO12 

2.60 

148 

3.00 

1.78 

1 

PSO1 PSO2 

#DIV/O: WDIV/O: 

HDIV/Ot NDIV/O! 

#DIV/O! #DIV/OI 

#DIV/O! #DIV/OI 



Lngineering Collepe, Ghazia bad 

Rol Ne 

23014301200n 

2301430 

3014301 

2301430120080 
301430120081 
2301430120086 

L3014301zo097 
2301430120100 

2301430120113 

3014301zoT14 
301430120121 

2301430120133 

2301430120137 
40 2301430120138 

2301430120142 sHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 
14 SHARUKH KHAN 

2301430120149 

2301430120155 SNEHA VATS 

ARMA 

2301430120160 sUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 
z301430120162 

2301430120171 

Pns30120181 NAS S 

SINGH 

CHAKRAWAI 

DEPARTMENT OFOEMESTE ENGINEERING ESTER 20AND 

ANALXSIS PART A(ATIEMPT ALL) PART B (ATTEMPT ANY PART C (Attemspt any one part 

( 

5 =a=**-l===a|=-&Fl==&*=-=-=; 

( 

col coil co coco22d2e2B) 440|sa s09) MARKS (60)ocoi Marka coz coz Marls 

:8|8|8:s|ss8S39|eelslslelele 



RolLNo. 

2301430120003 AARUSHI TYAGI 

14 

4a0320120022 AvSurTA SRIVASTAVA 
2301430120023 ALYA 

ns20026aTA SIN 

12301430120038 |ARPIT GUPTA 

12301430120027 ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

132301430120049 HANCHAL AGGARWAL 
VASHSTH 

16 2301430120055 HARISH KUMAR 
012006 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

10 12301430120073 JAHNVI SINGH 
202301430120074 JYOTI PANDEY 

12301430120081 KHUSHAL VERMA 
23 0143012084 KHUSHI KASHYAP 

25 2301430120090 MAYANK KUMAR 
262301430120094 MOHD AYAN. 

Name 

28 12301430120098 

292301430120100 NIKHIL KUMAR 
KHAN 

12301430120113 PRINCE KUMAR 
322301430120114 PRIYANSH BIST 
34 1230143012012,ASHU KARDAM 

35 2301430120131 SAMAR UPADHYAT 

38|2301430120135 SATYAM KUMAR 

12301430120139 SAUMYATA 

49|230143012015SUeHAM 

SHUKU 

SMRUTI SRNASTAVA 

532301430120171 o0HA 

s 123014301201 MDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 

--oooloooo-oo<ooooolo<olooloooooooooooooolooo 
PART A(ATTEMYT ALL| PART B (ATTEMPT ANY PART C (Attemnt any one pari 
Iable 1d le 2(a)|2(b)|2 (c)2 (d )| 2(e3a)|3b)40)| 4b)| S(a Sb) MARKS (60) eB-lo-ooooo| 

loooolooooo-ololo 

A 

o--olooooooo-o 

lloloooooo-ooooo 

oo-oolo-olooo 

olo|ooo-oooooooo 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
EVEN SEMESTR 2024 

105 o0.5 o4 5 3 07 

ololoooo-oooluooooolo 
00o 1.5|o3 5 

2-oolooooloo 
ololoooo-|o 

uolooooolo 

LMS Eng1neering Colhege, Ghaziabad 

oloooloo 

ooooooooo-ooo-oooooooooooool 

ooooloo 

ooooooo 

o 

C2ANALYSIS 

--

lo 

A 

ooo| 

o 

°2.5 14 

8 

8T 

7 

TOTAL 

=aza-Eaa3=as2l 

co3 co3 CO4 C04 

attempt Marks obt. attempt Marks obt.os atemp Marks obt. 

ooooog|oallol 

cosAtaiomer 

19 13.5 

o-eR-e= 

ele333333sls 



( 

University roll No. 

301430120003 
2301430120010 
2301430120023 
2301430120025 
2301430120026 

2301430120029 

2301430120032 
2301430120038 

2301430120047 
2301430120049 
2301430120054 

2001400 
2301430120066 
2301430120067 

2301430120080 
2301430120081 

2301430120084 
2301430120090 
2301430120094 

230143012009 
2301430120o100 
2301430120104 

2301430120115 
2301430120116 
2301430120121 

2301430120131 
2301430120133 

2301430120135 

2301430120 
2301430120139 
2301430120142 

2301430120144 
2301430120149 
2301430120150 

2301430120157 

230143010100 
2301430120164 
2301430120171 

ALIYA 

AARUSHI TYAGI 

Student Name 

|AMITA. SINGH 

IMS 

AMARJEET SINDHYANI 

ASTAV 

TRIPATHY TRIPATH 
ANMOL MISHRA 

ANSHUL VERMA 

ARPIT GUPTA 

ANCHAL AGGARWAL 
DEVANSH GUPTA 

ASHISTH 

KESHAV GOEL 

HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

HARSHITA GUPTA 

MOHD AYAN 

|KHUSHAL VERMA 
|KHUSHI KASHYAP 

MAYANK KUMAR 

NAMAN ANAN 

KUMAR 

PRINCE KUMAR 

iPRIYANSHU KARDAM 
RISHABH PAL 

ASTAVA 

SURYANSH CHOUDHARY 
UJAWAL DIXI 

2301430120181 vIKAS S RAWAT 

IMS Engineering College, Ghazia bad 

M.M 

26 
0 

36 

31 

co1 

MARKSOBTAINED MARKS OBTAINED MARKSOBTAINEDM MARKSOBTAINED MARKSOBTAINED 

31| 

36 
31 

41 

26 13 
36 

M 

26 
41 

41 

41 

CT1 (30) 

19 

24 

41 30 19 

19 

0 0 

29 

29 

2 

co2 

27 1 

|olooRo----|--el 

MARKS 

CO3 

19 

M. 

C-mEonoo|&ooN 

9 

10 

11 

-ooooeonKo 

1 



sMo Unhversity roll No. 
01430120003 AARUs 

0120023 ALIYA 

2301430 

Z3014301 

2301430120049 

20nn3A IVOTI PANDEY 
2301430120080 KESHAV GOtL 

nio084 KHUSHI KASHYAP 

2301430120094 MOHD AYAN 
20 

Student Name 

NANED KHAN 

29 2301430120100 NIKHIL KUMAR 
2301430120113 PRINCE KUMAR 

2301430120 MARnAM 
2301430120121 RISHABH PAL uDADMYAY 
230143012 a0120132 saNDEED KUMAR 
2301430120133 SANKALP BARANWA 

2301430120137 SATYAM RAJ 

2301430120142 

3014801204R SHVANSHU TWARI 
S 2301430120149 SMLOk ShARMA 

2301430120152 SHRL 

2301430120160 sUMT KUMAR BHARTI 

2 2301430120164 SURYANS 
sA 2301430120179 VIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 
$52301430120181 |vIKAS S RAWA 

Y (Atained 

Percentage of students achieved set target level 

\analnneni kevel 

IM En nec 'ng oll 2, azi vad 

atainment 

=|z|>zzzz>|=8 
zz>szzzz|zA 

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE szz=zz|zzzzz||z|=>zzzzzzz>z|zzzzzz. 

zzzzzz==zz: 

zzzzzzzzz 

EEEEEEEaEEEEFEEEEERs 

|=|=|z 



Subject : 
Code 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

AERINQ 
IMS 

aMAFALAD 
Enmistry 

IMS Engineering College, Ghazia bad 
BAS102 

Unlversity roll No. 

2301430120003 
2301430120010 
2301430120022 
2301430120023 
2301430120025 
2301430120026 
2301430120027 
2301430120029 
2301430120032 
2301430120038 
2301430120040 
2301430120047 
2301430120049 
2301430120054 
2301430120060 
2301430120065 
2301430120066 
2301430120067 
2301430120073 
2301430120074 

2301430120080 
2301430120081 
2301430120084 

2301430120086 

2301430120090 

2301430120094 
2301430120097 
2301430120098 

2301430120100 
2301430120104 
2301430120113 

2301430120114 
2301430120116 
2301430120121 
2301430120131 
2301430120132 

2301430120133 

2301430120135 
2301430120137 
2301430120138 
2301430120139 

2301430120142 

2301430120144 
2301430120148 
2301430120149 

2301430120150 
2301430120152 
2301430120155 

2301430120157 

2301430120160 
2301430120162 

2301430120164 
2301430120171 

2301430120179 
2301430120181 

Student Name 

AARUSHI TYAGI 
ABHISHEK MORAL 
AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 
ALIYA 

AMARJEET SINDHYANI 
AMITA, SINGH 

ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

ANMOL MISHRA 

ANSHUL VERMA 

ARPIT GUPTA 

ARYAN DEVRA 
BHAVYA SHARMA 

CHANCHAL AGGARWAL 
DEVANSH GUPTA 

DIVYANSH VASHISTH 

HARISH KUMAR 

HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

HARSHITA GUPTA 
JAHNVI SINGH 

JYOTI PANDEY 
KESHAV GOEL 

KHUSHAL VERMA 

KHUSHI KASHYAP 
MAHIMA SHARMA 

MAYANK KUMAR 

MOHD AYAN 
NAMAN ANAND 

NAVED KHAN 

NIKHIL KUMAR 

PALAK TRIPATHI 

PRINCE KUMAR 

PRIYANSH BIST 

PRIYANSHU KARDAM 

RISHABH PAL 

SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SANKALP BARANWAL 

SATYAM KUMAR 

SATYAM RAJ 

SATYAM SHARMA 

SAUMYATA 
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 
SHARUKH KHAN 

SHIVANSHU TIWARI 

SHLOK SHARMA 

SHREYA SHARMA 

SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

SNEHA VATS 
sUBHAM 
SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 
SURYANSH CHOUDHARY 

UJJAWAL DIXIT 

VIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 

VIKAS S RAWAT 

MM 

70 

University Result 

TOTAL Y (Attained) 

TOTAL N ( Not Attained) 

Percentage of students 
achieved set target level 
Attalnment Level 
CO attainment 

50 

45 

56 

54 

53 

27 

54 

17 

43 

35 

50 

57 

21 

49 

37 

37 

47 

36 

42 

27 

34 

47 

30 

39 

15 

43 

43 

45 

39 

24 

54 

35 

30 

34 

50 

47 

25 

16 

S6 

41 

42 

51 

33 

40 

S7 

34 

34 

39 

36 

32 

52 

49 

38 

37 

50 

35 

N 

N 

N 

Y 

N 

N 

| 
Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

N 

N 

Y 

N 

Y 

Y 

38 

17 

69.09 

3.00 



26 

S.NOUNIVERSITY ROLL NO 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

25 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 
25 

36 

37 

39 
A0 

41 

43 

44 

49 

50 

51 

52 

2301430120003 AARUSHI TYAGI 

S5 

2301430120010 ABHISHEK MORAL 
2301430120022 AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 
2301430120023 ALIYA 
2301430120025 AMARJEET SINDHYANI 
2301430120026 AMITA. SINGH 

2301430120032 

2301430120027 ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 
2301430120029 ANMOL MISHRA 

2301430120040 
2301430120047 

2301430120038 ARPIT GUPTA 

2301430120065 
2301430120066 
2301430120067 

2301430120049CHANCHAL AGGARWAL 
2301430120054DEVANSH GUPTA 
2301430120060DIVYANSH VASHISTH 

2301430120080 
2301430120081 
2301430120084 

2301430120090 
2301430120094 
2301430120097 

2301430120073 |JAHNVI SINGH 

2301430120074 JYOTI PANDEY 

AARINQ 
IMS 

2301430120114 

GMAT 

2301430120116 
2301430120121 

2301430120131 

2301430120086MAHIMA SHARMA 

2301430120139 

46 2301430120150 

ANSHUL VERMA 

47 2301430120152 

2301430120098NAVED KHAN 
2301430120100NIKHIL KUMAR 

ARYAN DEVRA 
BHAVYA SHARMA 

2301430120104PALAK TRIPATHI 

STUDENT NAME 

2301430120113 PRINCE KUMAR 

HARISH KUMAR 
HARSH PRATAP SINGH 
HARSHITA GUPTA 

2301430120157 

KESHAV GOEL 

54 2301430120179 

KHUSHAL VERMA 
KHUSHI KASHYAP 

2301430120132 SANDEEP KUMAR 

2301430120181 

2301430120133 SANKALP BARANWAL 

42 2301430120142 SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 

CO's 

MAYANK KUMAR 
MOHD AYAN 

2301430120135 SATYAM KUMAR 
2301430120137 SATYAM RAJ 

CO1 
CO2 

NAMAN ANAND 

2301430120138 SATYAM SHARMA 

CO3 
C04 
COS 

PRIYANSH BIST 

2301430120144 SHARUKH KHAN 

PRIYANSHU KARDAM 
RISHABH PAL 

2301430120148 sHIVANSHU TIWARI 
2301430120149 SHLOK SHARMA 

SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

2301430120155 SNEHA VATS 

SAUMYATA 

2301430120160 SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

2301430120162sURAJ KUMAR SINGH 
2301430120164 SURYANSH CHOUDHARY 
2301430120171 

SHREYA SHARMA 
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

sUBHAM 

UJAWAL DIXIT 

vIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 
VIKAS S RAWAT 

Y (Atained) 

NA 
N(Not Attained) 

No of students 

target level 
Percentage of students achieved set 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 

CO Attainment Level 

Fill the average attainment level of each Co 

Average 
attainment level 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Assignment 60 

MM 

20 

18 

19 

19 

18 

1; 

20 

20 

17 

20 

10 

16 

19 

20 

17 

17 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

19 

20 

20 

17 

18 

20 

1: 

20 

20 

20 

19 

17 

17 

19 

20 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

17 

20 

20 

19 

20 

18 

19 

20 

18 

20 

17 

12 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

55 

55 

100.00 

CO 

Assignment 60 Assignment 

MM 

20 

16 

eeleleelelelalalelellalole 20 

20 

19 

17 

20 

20 

1; 

20 

20 

18 

19 

20 

18 

17 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

19 

20 

20 

17 

18 

19 

18 

20 

19 

20 

20 

17 

18 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

17 

17 

20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

12 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

3 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

55 

100.00 

CO3 

MM 

20 

19 

elslslelelslelllelelalalaelelalelelelel: 20 

18 

10 

20 

17 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

20 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

17 

19 

20 

20 

17 

18 

20 

18 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

17 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

19 

20 

20 

17 

60 

12 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

5 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

55 

100.00 

CO4 

Assignment 60 

MM 

20 

llleaelslelgllelalelelelalelelelel 12 

20 

10 

19 

18 

R**PP**P**PRPP**a|2|8|&| R|8|8&|a&|aaaa 20 

17 

20 

20 

10 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

17 

19 

20 

20 

20 

17 

19 

18 

20 

20 

20 

18 

18 

20 

19 

17 

19 

20 

20 

20 

18 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

20 

17 

18-to-4 

12 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

5 

59 

100.00 

COs 

Assignment 60 

MM 

20 

19 

19 

20 

19 

10 

10 

20 

18 

20 

20 

15 

20 

19 

19 

18 

19 

19 

20 

19 

19 

20 

18 

20 

20 

19 

17 

18 

19 

18 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

19 

19 

20 

19 

18 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

18 

19 

20 

12 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

55 

55 

100.00 



16 

11 

19 

22 

25 

26 

28 

29 

32 

5 

38 

39 

2 

45 

46 

AC 

5. 

55 

UNIVERSITY ROL NO 

2301430120003 AARUSHI TYAGI 

2301430120010 ABHISHEK MORAL 
2301430120022 
2301430120023 
2301430120025 

430120026 
2301430120027 

2301430120029 

2301430120032 

2301430120038 
2301430120040 
2301430120047 

2301430120049 
2301430120054 

9a01430120060 
2301430120065 
2301430120066 
2301430120067 
2301430120073 
2301430120074 
2301430120080 

2301430120094 
2301430120097 
2301430120098 
2301430120100 
2301430120104 
2301430120113 

2301430120116 
2301430120121 

2301430120131 
2301430120132 

2301430120133 
2301430120135 

2301430120081 KHUSHAL VERMA 

2301430120139 

2301430120084 KHUSHI KASHYAP 
2301430120086 
2301430120090 

2301430120144 
2301430120148 

STUDENT NAME/Emell ld 

AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 

ALIYA 

2301430120155 

AMARJEET SINDHYANI 

23014301i20160 

AMITA. SINGH 

2301430120162 

ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

2301430120164 
2301430120171 

ANMOL MISHRA 

ANSHUL VERMA 

ARPIT GUPTA 

ARYAN DEVRA 
BHAVYA SHARMA 

2301430120179 

CHANCHAL AGGARWAL 

2301430120114 I PRIYANSH BIST 

2301430120181 

DEVANSH GUPTA 

CO1 
CO 

CO3 

CO4 

04 

DCSHISTH DIVYANSH 

CO's 

HARISH KUMAR 

HARSH PRATAP SINGH 
HARSHITA GUPTA 

JAHNVI SINGH 

JYOTI PANDEY 

KESHAV GOEL 

2301430120137 SATYAM RAI 
2301430120138 (SATYAM SHARMA 

MAHIMA SHARMA 
MAYANK KUMAR 

MOHD AYAN 
iNAMAN ANAND 
NAVED KHAN 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

2301430120142 SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 

PALAK TRIPATHI 
PRINCE KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU KARDAM 

RISHABH PAL 
SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SANKALP BARANWAL 

2301430120149 SHLOK SHARMA 

SATYAM KUMAR 

2301430120150 SHREYA SHARMA 
2301430120152 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

SNEHA VATS 

301430120157 sUBHAM 

SAUMYATA 

SHARUKH KHAN 

SHIVANSHU TIWARI 

SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 

sURYANSH CHOUDHARY 

UJJAWAL DIXIT 
VIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 

vKAS S RAWAT 
Y (Attained) 
N( Not Attained) 

Total students 
Percentage of students achieved 

set target level 
co Attainment Level 

Pill the average attainment level of each Co 

JAverage 
attainment level 

3 

3 

CO1 

3 

MM 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

a 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

9 

3 

3 

AERINQ 

IMS 

60 

1.8 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

54 

98.18 

3 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 

CO2 

MM 

3 

3 

3 

3 

60 

L.8 

Y 

N 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 
Y 

Y 

Y 

55 

98.18 

CO3 

MM 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

9 

------

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

60 

1.8 

N 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

54 

1 
55 

98.18 

CO4 

Co4 

MM 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

60 

18 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

1 

55 

98,18 

COS 

COs 

MM 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

9 

18 

N 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

y 

Y 

Please Al the marks from response sheet 
60 corresponding to CO's only as per your course exit 

survey shared by you in your section 

Y 

54 

98.18 



( 

SN 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Faculty Name: 
Subject Name: 

Year/ Semester: 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 

17 
18 
9 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

26 

2 
28 
29 
30 

31 
32 

33 
34 
35 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 

41 

42 
43 
44 

45 

46 

47 
48 

49 

S0 
51 

53 

54 

55 

Roll No. 
2301430120003 
2301430120010 
2301430120022 
2301430120023 

2301430120025 
2301430120026 
2301430120027 
2301430120029 

2301430120038 

2301430120047 
2301430120049 

2301430120060 

2301430120067 
2301430120073 

2301430120032 ANSHUL VERMA 

2301430120081 

2301430120040 ARYAN DEVRA 

2301430120094 

2301430120054 DEVANSH GUPTA 

2301430120 

2301430120098 
2301430 120100 

2301430120065 HARISH KUMAR 
2301430120066 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

2301430120113 

2301430120114 
2301430120116 

2301430120121 
2301430120131 

2301430120074 JYOTI PANDEY 
2301430120080 KESHAV GOEL 

2301430120135 

2301430120137 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Dr Manoj Kumar Singh 

Engineering Chemistry 

2301430120084 KHUSHI KASHYAP 

2301430120138 

Student Name 

2301430120086 MAHIMA SHARMA 

2301430 120139 

2301430120090 MAYANK KUMAR 

2301430120142 

AARUSHI TYAGI 

2301430120144 

ABHISHEK MORAL 

2301430120148 

AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 

2301430120149 

ALIYA 

2301430120150 

|AMARJEET SINDHYANI 

AMITA. SINGH 
|ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

2301430120104 PALAK TRIPATHI 

2301430120157 

ANMOL MISHRA 

ARPIT GUPTA 

2301430120171 

BHAVYA SHARMA 
CHANCHAL AGGARWAL 

2301430120181 
2301430120179 

DIVYANSH VASHISTH 

Pass %(240%) 
Average Marks 
Highest Marks 

HARSHITA GUPTA 

2301430120132 SANDEEP KUMAR 

JAHNVI SINGH 

2301430120133 SANKALP BARANWAL 

KHUSHAL VERMA 

MOHD AYAN. 
NAMAN ANAND 

NAVED KHAN 

NIKHIL KUMAR 

PRINCE KUMAR 
PRIYANSH BIST 
PRIYANSHU KARDAM 

RISHABH PAL 

SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

SATYAM KUMAR 

SATYAM RAJ 
SATYAM SHARMA 

2301430120152 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

SAUMYATA 

2301430120155 SNEHA VATS 

SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKI 
SHARUKH KHAN 

SHIVANSHU TIWARI 

SHLOK SHARMA 

2301430120160 SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

SHREYA SHARMA 

2301430120162 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 
2301430120164 

SUBHAM 

INumber of Students in Section 
INumber of Students Present 
Number of Students Absent 
Number of Students Detained 
Number of Students UFM 

Total Pass students 

SURYANSH CHOUDHAR 

UJJAWAL DIXIT 
VIDYASAGAR CHAKRA W 
VIKASSRAWAT 

(Name & Signature of Subject Teacher) 

Br Mau kr 

Subject Code: 
Section: 

CT1 (60) 
55 

22 

44 

42 

1 

34 

26 
35 

32 
19 

28 
47 

10 

28 

D 

D 

43 

19 
25 
44 

30 

2 

32 

50 

33 
11 

39 

32 
16 

Result Analysis 

19 
45 

32 
9 

19 

48 

49 
45 

D 
3 

28 

4 

D 

26 
26 
15 

14 

4 

37 

CT-1 
55 

51 

0 

33 
64.71% 
27.84 

59 

BASI02 

C(CS3) 
CT2 (60) 

31 

1Bto-24 

36 
41 

41 

36 
41 

26 

31 
41 

41 

31 
26 
4 

36 

26 

31 

31 
41 

41 

36 
36 

41 

41 

36 

36 

36 

36 
36 

26 

41 

41 

36 
41 
R6 

36 
31 

31 
41 

26 

41 

41 

41 

41 

4) 

41 

4 

41 

CT-2 
55 

55 
0 

50 
90.91% 

33.45 
41 



23 

26 

SL.NO. 

27 

28 
29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

35 

36 
37 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

1/ 

15 

1¬ 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

4 

10 

2 

11 

1 

3 

Iustitute: Department of Applied Science and Humanties 
Engineering Chemistry 
BASI02 

Semester (Odd/Even): Odd 

Semester: 

Department; 
Subject Name: 
Subject Code: 

Session: 
Class/Section: 

Faculty Name: 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 

ROLL NO. 

1 

2023-24 
C(CS3) 

Dr Manoj Kumar Singh 

KRED BANDNOOFSTUDENTIS E24 

NAME OF STUDENT 

JANSHUL VERMA 
|AMARJEET SINDHYANI 

MAYANK KUMAR 
MOHD AYAN 
SHIVANSHU TIWARI 
VIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 

HARISH KUMAR 
|SATYAM KUMAR 
DEVANSH GUPTA 

PRINCE KUMAR 
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 

SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

RISHABH PAL 
ARYAN DEVRA 
KESHAV GOEL 
SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

|SATYAM RAJ 
ABHISHEK MORAL 
HARSHITA GUPTA 
KHUSHAL VERMA 
|ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

SNEHA VATS 

ISUBHAM 
BHAVYA SHARMA 
DIVYANSH VASHISTH 
ISHLOK SHARMA 
MAHIMA SHARMA 

ARPIT GUPTA 
NAVED KHAN 
PRIYANSHU KARDAM 

|SANKALP BARANWAL 
PALAK TRIPATHI 

AMITA. SINGH 
HARSH PRATAP SINGH 
JAHNVI SINGH 
SHARUKH KHAN 

ISHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

YELLOW BAND ( NO. OF STUDENTS=11) 
ANMOL MISHRA 
VIKAS S RAWAT 

PRIYANSH BIST 
UJJAWAL DIXIT 

NAMAN ANAND 

|ALIYA . 
JYOTI PANDEY 

|AKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 
KHUSHI KASHYAP 
SHREYA SHARMA 

SURYANSH CHOUDHARY 
OGREEN BAND (No, OF STUDENTS=07) 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 
JCHANCHAL AGGARWAL 
SATYAM SHARMA 
SAUMYATA 
NIKHIL KUMAR 
|AARUSHI TYAGI 

NO, OR STUDENTS APPEARED 

NO, 0 STUDENTS IN RED BAND 

NO. OF STUDENT'S IN YELLOW BAND 
NO, OR STUDENTS IN GREEN BAND 

WOF STUDENT'S IN RED BAND 
% OF STUDENTS IN YELLOW BAND 

0P STUDENTSIN CRERN BAND 
AVERAGE MARKS 

CT1 
Marks (60) 

1 

1 

3 
4 

8 

10 

11 

14 
15 

16 

9 

19 

19 
19 
19 
22 
24 

25 
26 

26 

26 
28 

28 

28 

30 
32 
32 
32 

32 

33 
34 

D 

D 

3 

D 

D 

37 

39 
40 

41 

42 

43 
44 
4 
44 
44 

45 

5 

45 

5 

47 
48 

49 
50 

33 

11 

64. 7% 
21.6% 
13.7% 
26. 2% 



( 

( 

SL.NO. 

3 

2 

3 

1 

6 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

7 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

2 

27 

28 

29 
30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 
37 

38 

39 

1 

40 

2 

41 

5 

42 

6 

1 

7 

Institute: 
Department: 

Subject Name. 
Subject Code. 

Semester (Odd/Even): Odd 
Semester: 

Session 

Class/Section: 
Faculty Name: 

IMS Engineering College, Ghaziabad 
Department of Applied Science and Humanties 
Engineering Chemistry 
BAS102 

ROLL NO. 

1 

2023-24 

TCCS3) 
Dr Manoj Kumar Singh 

NAME OF STUDENT 

RED BAND (NO OF SIUDENIS 12 
SHIVANSHU TIWARI 

AMARJEET SINDHYANI 
KHUSHAL VERMA 

ANSHUL VERMA 
PRINCE KUMAR 
SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 
VIDYASAGAR CHAKRAWAL 
MOHD AYAN 

PRIYANSH BIST 
SAMARTH UPADHYAY 

SATYAM RAJ 
ANIRUDDHA TRIPATHY 

SNEHA VATS 
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 

ANMOL MISHRA 

VIKAS S RAWAT 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
BHAVYA SHARMA 

|DIVYANSH VASHISTH 
MAHIMA SHARMA 
RISHABH PAL 
ABHISHEK MORAL 
AMITA. SINGH 

JARYAN DEVRA 
JAHNV SINGH 
SANKALP BARANWAL 
HARISH KUMAR 

ARPIT GUPTA 

SATYAM KUMAR 
SHLOK SHARMA 
SUBHAM 
NAMAN ANAND 

SAUMYATA. 
PALAK TRIPATHI 

|SHARUKH KHAN 
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 
JYOTI PANDEY 
HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

JAKSHITA SRIVASTAVA 

PRIYANSHU KARDAM 
MAYANK KUMAR 

UJJA WAL DIXIT 
SURYANSH CHOUDHARY 

SHREYA SHARMA 
KHUSHI KASHYAP 

YELLOW BAND ( NO. OF STUDENTS=07 
NAVED KHAN 
HARSHITA GUPTA 
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA 

SATYAM SHARMA 
ALIYA 
CHANCHAL AGGARWAL 

AARUSHI TYAGI 
GREEN BAND (NO. OF STUDENTS=27) 

NIKHIL KUMAR 
NO. 0F STUDENTS APPEARED 

NO, OF STUDENTS IN RED BAND 
NO, OF STUDENTS IN YELLOW BAND 

NO, OF STUDENTSIN GREEN BAND 
OP STUDENTS IN RED BAND 

% OF STUDENTS IN YELLOW BAND 
O STUDENTS IN OREEN DAND 

AVERAGE MARKS 

CT2 
Marks (60) 

1.5 

2 

11 

13 

13 

13.5 

15.5 

5.5 

16 

17 

18 

18 

10 

21 

23 

23.5 

23.5 

23.5 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24.5 

25 

25 

25 

25 

26 

26 

26.5 

26.5 

26.5 

28 

28.5 

29 

29 

29.5 

30 

30.5 

32 

33 

36 

37 

38 

40.5 

41 

42.0 

27 

50, 0 

I9. 2% 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No./ID 

20 

A2023CS9377 

A2023CS9597 
A2023CS9820 

A2023CS9851 
A2023CS9414 

A2023CS9259 
A2023CS9162 

A2023CS9325 

14 A2023CS9200 

A2023CS9831 

A2023CS9536 

A2023CS9654 

A2023CS9152 

A20230CS9587 

A2023CS9881 

A2023CS9763 

A2023CS9645 

A2023CS9805 
A20230CS9625 

A2023CS9379 

Action taken Report after CT1 , Section C 

Name of Student 

AMARJEET SINDHYANI 

ANSHUL VERMA 

ARYAN DEVRA 

DEVANSH GUPTA 

HARISH KUMAR 
HARSH PRATAP SINGH 

JAHNVI SINGH 
KESHAV GOEL 

MAYANK KUMAR 

MOHD AYAN. 
PRINCE KUMAR 

|SAMARTH UPADHYAY 
|SATYAM KUMAR 

SATYAM RAJ 

|SHARUKH KHAN 

|SHIVANSHU TIWARI 
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 

|SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 
|VIDYASAGAR 

|CHAKRAWAL 
NO. OF DETAINED STUDENT 

NO. OF ABSENT STUDENT 

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 

NO. OF PASS STUDENTS(>=40%) 

NO. OF FAIL STUDENTS(<40%) 
CLEAR PASS % 

NO, OF STUDENTS IN RED BAND 
NO. OF STUDENTS IN YELLOW BAND 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN GREEN BAND 
% OF STUDENTSIN RED BAND 

% OF STUDENTS IN YELLOW BAND 

AVERAGE MARKS 

BAS102 (Engineering 
| Chemistry) 

Dr. Manoj Kumar 
Singh 

CT1 

60 

D 

19 

10 

D 

1 

19 

1 

2 

11 

19 

D 

3 

D 

15 

14 

4 

5 

16 

15 

6.25% 

15 

94% 
0% 

13.4 

Action 
Taken 

TS1 

30 

15 

16 

21 

18 

17 

17 

20 

16 

18 

22 

1 

20 

19 

21 

20 

15 

18 

21 

23 

18 

21 

21 

100.00% 

6 

13 

29% 
62% 

19.2 



A
ction 

taken 

report 

after 

CT2, 

Section 
C

 

CT2 

Name 
of Student 

Roll 
No./ID 

D
ate 

of Special 

A
ttention 

Classes 

11.01.24 
29.01.24 

05.02.24 

06.02.24 

12.02.24 

13.02.24 

S.No. 8.01.24 

60 

P 

P P 

P 

P P P 

2 

AM
ARJEET 

SINDHYANI 

A
2023CS9377 

1 

P 

P P 

P 

P 

8 

ANSHUL 
VERM

A 

A
2023CS9597 

2 

P 

P 

P P 

8 KESHAV 
GOEL 

A
2023CS9851 

3 

P P P 

14 

M
OHD 

AYAN 

A
2023CS9536 

4 

P 

P P P P P 

19 

PRIN
CE 

KUM
AR 

A
2023CS9654 

5 

P 

P 

P 

P 

6 

SATYAM
 

RAJ 

A
2023C

S9200 

5 

P P P 

P 2 

SHIVANSHU 
TIW

ARI 

A
2023C

S9763 

7 

P P P 

13 

SUM
IT 

KUM
AR 

BH
A

RTI 

A
2023CS9805 

8 

P 

P P P P P 

13 

VIDYASAGAR 
CHAKRAW

AL 

A
2023C

S9379 

9 



NBA CODE 

C301.1 

C301.2 

C301. 

C3014 

C301.5 

Subject 
Code: 

7.00 

CT Assign 

Attainment Attainment 

2.00 

2.00 

3.00 

3.00 

C30L1 

C301.2 

C301.3 

Direct attain rment 

C3014 

3.00 

C301.5 

3,00 

Average 

3.00 

KCSS01 

3.00 

3,00 

TARGET 

External 
Attainent 

Direct Attainment(CT+EE+AT) 

Indirect Attainment (Fevdback) 

PO attainment new method 

Atainnnent (Direct-80% + Indirec-20%) 

Course Outcone Attainment: 

1.00 

2 40 

L00 

2 40 

1.000 

2 40 

100 

2.16 

J,00 

Direct Attalnuent 

CT%)+(ALO%)(EE30%) 

Course exit 

survey 

Feedback 
Atainment 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

Subject Name : 

3.00 

POI 

3 

3 00 

2.16 

3.00 

2.33 

Indirect Attainment 

PO2 

2 

3 

2 

2.20 

213 

3,00 

2.30 

DBMS 

252 

04 

2.52 

252 

3CSEI 

2.33 

PO3 

-----

2.80 

2.19 

Direct + Indirect 

(H0% 2%%) 

3,00 

2,35 

PO4 

2 

2,60 

2.17 

3 00 

2.34 

POS 

2 

2.33 

2 

-2 

2.00 

2.16 

3.00 

2.33 

Overall Course 
Attainncnt Level 

PO6 

2 

2 

2 

1.80 

2.20 

,00 

2.36 

PO7 

2 

6 

2.25 

300 

2 40 

PO8 

2 

2 

|40 

2.23 

00 

PO9 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 00 

2 16 

100 

PO10 

2 

2 

2 00 

2 \6 

L00 

POII 

2 

00 

00 

PO12 

2 

220 

PSO1 

240 

2 20 

00 

PSO2 

2 

3 

222 

L00 

2 17 



NBA CODE 

C203.1 

2032 

C203.3 

C2034 

C035 

Subject 
Code: 

3-00 

CT Assign 
Artainent Artaínmett 

3.4 

3.06 

3.06 

3.00 

C203.1 

C203.2 

C203 

Direct attzinment 

C203.4 

3.6C 

C203.5 

300 

Average 

BCS301 

3.00 

300 

TARGET 

Direct Atzinmeot(CT-EE-AT) 

Indirect Auzin ment (f eedtack) 

PO attainmeot pew metbud 
Auainoeot (Direct-80% + Indirect-20%) 

Course Outcome Attainment: 

2 70 

2 70 

External 
Atainment 

2 70 

2.06 

2.70 

2.00 

2 70 

2.00 

Direct Attainnent 

CTS-tAf 1a-(EE3F2) 

2.70 

2.00 

2.00 

Course exit 
Survey 

Feedback 
Atainment 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.09 

3 

Subject Name : 

300 

POI 

3 

3 

2 

280 

2.70 

300 

Indirect Aftainment 

2.76 

PO2 

3 

2 

2 

2.40 

2.70 

3 00 

2.76 

2.76 

2. 76 

2.76 

Data Structure 

2.76 

PO3 

3 

2 

240 

70 

Direct + Indirect 

(80%-2r) 
2.76 

2.76 

30 

2.76 

PO4 

2 

2 

2 

2.20 

2.70 

3.00 

2.76 

POS 

2.76 

2 

2 

2.70 

3.00 

2.76 

Overall Course 

Attainnent Level 

PO6 

1 

1 

1 

1.20 

2.70 

3.00 

276 

PO7 

1.00 

2.70 

3.00 

2.76 

PO8 

1.00 

270 

300 

276 

PO9 

1.40 

270 

3 00 

276 

PO10 

100 

2.70 

300 

PO11 

1-50 

0 

300 

PO12 

300 

PSO1 

1 

1.00 

300 

PSO2 

00 



Dne atlas aent 

Assag 

IAKGET 

Drect AlahueuU|tEr Af 

indreci ACnncai (tcdback 

Aacai (Dareci-80. - Luduci-20. 

Course Oulcume Alainmeut: 
Drect Aflahucat 

Coure exit 

Feedback 

AftaioBeet 

Subject Name : 

.00 

POI 

3 

3 

Luducct Alainmcat 

PO2 

2 

3 

I 76 

0 

20 

252 

252 

204 

Cloud Computing 

56 

4CSE2 

2.04 

PO3 

2n) 

2 

3 

3 

Diuect ladirct 

3 

28 

| 76 

00 

201 

PO4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2.2 

169 

3 (0 

|95 

POS 

2 04 

3 

2 

L8 

|67 
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